
GP38.6 Walnut Grove Ch Store
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
0.2 R 0.2 Calvin St
0.4 R 0.7 W Margaret Ln
1.1 L >.1 S Cameron St
1.2 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
2 L 2.3 Miller Rd
4.4 R 0.5 Baldwin Rd
4.9 L 0.4 Fox Hill Farm Dr
5.3 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
5.7 L 9.5 New Sharon Church Rd
15.1 S 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
17.7 R 0.1 NC-157 N
17.8 L 3.4 Brown Rd
21.1 R 0.7 Laws Store Rd
21.9 L 5.3 Walnut Grove Church Rd
27.1 REST STOP
27.1 L 0.6 NC-86 S
27.8 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
29.4 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
30 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
30.8 L 0.8 Bane Rd
31.5 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
34.3 R >.1 Forrest Ave
34.3 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
34.9 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
35.4 L 0.3 I 85 US 70

CONNECTOR
35.7 R 2.8 Ben Johnson Road
38.5 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

GP38.6 Walnut Grove Ch Store
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
0.2 R 0.2 Calvin St
0.4 R 0.7 W Margaret Ln
1.1 L >.1 S Cameron St
1.2 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
2 L 2.3 Miller Rd
4.4 R 0.5 Baldwin Rd
4.9 L 0.4 Fox Hill Farm Dr
5.3 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
5.7 L 9.5 New Sharon Church Rd
15.1 S 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
17.7 R 0.1 NC-157 N
17.8 L 3.4 Brown Rd
21.1 R 0.7 Laws Store Rd
21.9 L 5.3 Walnut Grove Church Rd
27.1 REST STOP
27.1 L 0.6 NC-86 S
27.8 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
29.4 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
30 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
30.8 L 0.8 Bane Rd
31.5 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
34.3 R >.1 Forrest Ave
34.3 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
34.9 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
35.4 L 0.3 I 85 US 70

CONNECTOR
35.7 R 2.8 Ben Johnson Road
38.5 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


